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Item No Eq. Code Description Part No. ATLIP-ED Auxilliary Dwgs.
ATL-0000005546 IPHLD 1 Disk Sector 21F414 ATL-IP-ED-0028
ATL-0000007318 IPHL 1 Parylene
ATL-0000007282 IPHLD 1 Uncoated Disk Sector 21F415 ATL-IP-ED-0029
ATL-0000007283 IPHLD 3 Sector T-washer Mount 21F360 ATL-IP-ED-0030
ATL-0000007284 IPHLD 1 Adhesive (Sector)
ATL-0000007285 IPHLD 1 Sector Body Assembly 21F410 ATL-IP-ED-0031
ATL-0000007285 IPHLD Application Detail ATL-IP-ED-0044 21F405
ATL-0000007285 IPHLD Application Detail ATL-IP-ED-0045 21F407
ATL-0000007319 IPHLD Film Adhesive (BULK)
ATL-0000005541 IPHLD 1 Film Adhesive (Sector Facing) 21F425 ATL-IP-ED-0032
ATL-0000007286 IPHLD 1 Sector Non-mountside Facing Assembly 21F406 ATL-IP-ED-0033
ATL-0000005545 IPHLD 1 Sector Facing 21F355 ATL-IP-ED-0034
ATL-0000007287 IPHLD 1 Wedge Hardpoint Sector Support 21F359 ATL-IP-ED-0035
ATL-0000007288 IPHLD 1 Beam Hardpoint Sector Support 21F358 ATL-IP-ED-0036
ATL-0000007319 IPHLD 1 Film Adhesive (BULK)
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD 1 Sector Mountside Facing Assembly 21F404 ATL-IP-ED-0037
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail ATL-IP-ED-0040 21F401
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail ATL-IP-ED-0041 21F402
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail ATL-IP-ED-0042 21F403
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail ATL-IP-ED-0043 21F416-3
ATL-0000005545 IPHLD 1 Sector Facing 21F355 ATL-IP-ED-0034
ATL-0000005544 IPHLD 1 Sector Core Blank 21F416-0 ATL-IP-ED-0038
ATL-0000005544 IPHLD Machining Detail ATL-IP-ED-0039 21F416-1
ATL-0000005544 IPHLD Machining Detail ATL-IP-ED-0043 21F416-3
ATL-0000005541 IPHLD 1 Film Adhesive (Sector Facing) 21F425 ATL-IP-ED-0032
ATL-0000007290 IPHLD 1 Sector Tube Assembly w/Thermal Grease 21F471 ATL-IP-ED-0046
ATL-0000007290 IPHLD Application Detail ATL-IP-ED-0047 21F470
ATL-0000005542 IPHLD 1 Thermal Grease (Sector Tube)
ATL-0000007291 IPHLD 1 Sector Tube Assembly 21F409 ATL-IP-ED-0048
ATL-0000007284 IPHLD 1 Adhesive (Sector)
ATL-0000007293 IPHLD 2 Sector Tube Strain-relief 21F357 ATL-IP-ED-0049
ATL-0000007294 IPHLD 1 Sector Tube with Fittings 21F408 ATL-IP-ED-0050
ATL-0000005543 IPHLD 1 Sector Aluminium Tube 21F353 ATL-IP-ED-0051
ATL-0000005539 IPHLD 2 Sector Fitting 21F347 ATL-IP-ED-0052
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Item No Eq. Code Description
ATL-0000005546 IPHLD 1 Disk Sector
ATL-0000007318 IPHL 1 Parylene
ATL-0000007282 IPHLD 1 Uncoated Disk Sector
ATL-0000007283 IPHLD 3 Sector T-washer Mount
ATL-0000007284 IPHLD 1 Adhesive (Sector)
ATL-0000007285 IPHLD 1 Sector Body Assembly
ATL-0000007285 IPHLD Application Detail
ATL-0000007285 IPHLD Application Detail
ATL-0000007319 IPHLD Film Adhesive (BULK)
ATL-0000005541 IPHLD 1 Film Adhesive (Sector Facing)
ATL-0000007286 IPHLD 1 Sector Non-mountside Facing Assembly
ATL-0000005545 IPHLD 1 Sector Facing
ATL-0000007287 IPHLD 1 Wedge Hardpoint Sector Support
ATL-0000007288 IPHLD 1 Beam Hardpoint Sector Support
ATL-0000007319 IPHLD 1 Film Adhesive (BULK)
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD 1 Sector Mountside Facing Assembly
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail
ATL-0000007289 IPHLD Assy Detail
ATL-0000005545 IPHLD 1 Sector Facing
ATL-0000005544 IPHLD 1 Sector Core Blank
ATL-0000005544 IPHLD Machining Detail
ATL-0000005544 IPHLD Machining Detail
ATL-0000005541 IPHLD 1 Film Adhesive (Sector Facing)
ATL-0000007290 IPHLD 1 Sector Tube Assembly w/Thermal Grease
ATL-0000007290 IPHLD Application Detail
ATL-0000005542 IPHLD 1 Thermal Grease (Sector Tube)
ATL-0000007291 IPHLD 1 Sector Tube Assembly
ATL-0000007284 IPHLD 1 Adhesive (Sector)
ATL-0000007293 IPHLD 2 Sector Tube Strain-relief
ATL-0000007294 IPHLD 1 Sector Tube with Fittings
ATL-0000005543 IPHLD 1 Sector Aluminium Tube
ATL-0000005539 IPHLD 2 Sector Fitting

Spec/Material ATLIP-ES
N/A

Sector Parylene spec ATL-IP-ES-0036
N/A

Victrex PEEK Rod ATL-IP-ES-0037
HYSOL EA 9396NA ATL-IP-ES-0029

N/A
N/A
N/A

BRYTE E01189-2M ATL-IP-ES-0030
BRYTE E01189-2M ATL-IP-ES-0030

N/A
Allcomp P30 QI-CC ATL-IP-ES-0032
BF Goodrich 3D-CC ATL-IP-ES-0031
BF Goodrich 3D-CC ATL-IP-ES-0031
BRYTE E01189-2M ATL-IP-ES-0030

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Allcomp P30 QI-CC ATL-IP-ES-0032
Allcomp Densified C-Foam ATL-IP-ES-0033

N/A
N/A

BRYTE E01189-2M ATL-IP-ES-0030
N/A
N/A

AIT CGL 7018-LV-XF ATL-IP-ES-0034
N/A

HYSOL EA 9396NA ATL-IP-ES-0029
Al 6061-T651 N/A
Weld/Leak spec. ATL-IP-ES-0038
Tube Extrusion Spec ATL-IP-ES-0035
Al 6063-T6 N/A
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